Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 24 January 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 215

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/IC H/IC

Grade A Winners

A-1 Geoff Struczko 8 40 $60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-2 Alun Hearn 11 39C/B $55.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -3 Ricki Adams 9 39C/B $45.00

A -4 Brendan Clarke 8 39C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-5 Peter Keith 8 39 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-6 Steve Kostrzewski 12 37 $20.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 Ben Tasevski 17 43 $60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-2 David Gould 18 41 $55.00

B-3 Kevin Picton 14 38 C/B $45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-4 Mark Mungoven 14 38 $40.00

B-5 Gary McPhee 18 37 C/B $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-6 Robert Walters 17 37 $20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade C Winners

C-1 Samuel Rossi 24 41 $60.00
Merewether Golf Club

C-2 Tony Gannon 22 40 $55.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-3 Mitchell Towns 21 39C/B $45.00

Easts Leisure and Golf

Printed by MiClub Page :

1



Ran

c-4

C-5
C-6

Name

Graeme Hodges

Easts Leisure and Golf

Michael Warner

Nicholas Rinkin

Place Getters

1
2

© 00 N o o0 b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Ben Tasevski

Samuel Rossi

Merewether Golf Club

David Gould
Tony Gannon
Geoff Struczko
Mitchell Towns
Graeme Hodges
Alun Hearn
Ricki Adams
Brendan Clarke
Peter Keith
Michael Warner
Kevin Picton
Mark Mungoven
Nicholas Rinkin
Matthew Lee
Andrew Darcy
Gary McPhee
Rick Lantry
Robert Walters
Steve Kostrzewski
Trent Wrigley
Andrew Mungoven
Allan Eather
Ray Cook

Alan Sheehan
Geoff Cannon
Clem Martin
Roy Bosco
John Skinner
Raymond Hollis
Ayden Smith
Paul Bond

Jay Wiatr

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
20

21
29

17
24

18
22
8
21
20
11
9
8
8
21
14
14
29
24
28
18
19
17
12
4

12
12
28
24
22
15
13
11
11
22

H/C

Score

39C/B

39
38 C/B

43
41 C/B

41

40 C/B
40

39C/B
39C/B
39C/B
39

39C/B
39C/B
39

38C/B
38C/B
38C/B
38C/B
38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B

Page :

Prize

$40.00

$35.00
$20.00

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Michael Baczynskyj
John Smith

Jye Mackellar
Bruce Gray

Neath Rumbel
Colin Porter
Steve Oswald
Michael Wind
Greg Eyb

Michael Robbins
Nathan Hitchcock
Jacob Thompson
Peter Rowden
Stuart Todd

Will Fraser

Shane Madden
Nowell Bradfield
Natthawut Janthajorn
Steven Friebe
Allan Peacock
Daniel Crush
Mitchell Saxton
Matthew Chapman
Mark Foster
Andrew Parkinson
Tim Stork

Doug Walsh

Kel Harband

Mark Farley

John Neal

Jason Donnelly
Chadwick Hitchin
Darren Smith
Tony Stein

Peter Baxter
Bruce White
Thomas Stirrat

Ross Harland

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/C

4
24
1
22
7
9
22
24
6
9
6
18
14
10
2
20
23
15
17
26
14
27
4
19

20
18
24

25
14
11

29
13

Score

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



Ran

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name

Steven Walker
Daniel Stoneman
Joshua Hicks
Tony Ellicott
John Besant
Doug Fraser
Matt Kerr
Jacob Pease
Lachlan Webb
Martin Horrocks
Kim Clarke
Robert Roy
Shane Muir
Michael Turner

Craig Mc Loughlin

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17
13
17
13
17

Name
Stu McLean

Paul Forbes
Kevin Picton
Kel Harband
Nicholas Rinkin

Khye Heron

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls

PCC Daily New GA
H/C

Distance
155 cm

109CM
172CM
178CM
72CM
56CM

Printed by MiClub

Grade Description

A
A
B
B
Cc
Cc

14
2
17
6
11
26
9
5
14
6
9
13
1
14
17

Score

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

NTP ( Hole 13) 155 cm

NTP
NTP
NTP
NTP
NTP

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

4



