

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 24 January 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course

Total Entrants : 215

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Grade A Winners						
A - 1	Geoff Struczko <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		8		40	\$60.00
A - 2	Alun Hearn <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		11		39 C/B	\$55.00
A - 3	Ricki Adams		9		39 C/B	\$45.00
A - 4	Brendan Clarke <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		8		39 C/B	\$40.00
A - 5	Peter Keith <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		8		39	\$35.00
A - 6	Steve Kostrzewski		12		37	\$20.00
Grade B Winners						
B - 1	Ben Tasevski <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		17		43	\$60.00
B - 2	David Gould		18		41	\$55.00
B - 3	Kevin Picton <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		14		38 C/B	\$45.00
B - 4	Mark Mungoven		14		38	\$40.00
B - 5	Gary McPhee <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		18		37 C/B	\$35.00
B - 6	Robert Walters <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		17		37	\$20.00
Grade C Winners						
C - 1	Samuel Rossi <small>Merewether Golf Club</small>		24		41	\$60.00
C - 2	Tony Gannon <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		22		40	\$55.00
C - 3	Mitchell Towns <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		21		39 C/B	\$45.00

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
C - 4	Graeme Hodges <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		20		39 C/B	\$40.00
C - 5	Michael Warner		21		39	\$35.00
C - 6	Nicholas Rinkin		29		38 C/B	\$20.00
Place Getters						
1	Ben Tasevski		17		43	1 Ball
2	Samuel Rossi <small>Merewether Golf Club</small>		24		41 C/B	1 Ball
3	David Gould		18		41	1 Ball
4	Tony Gannon		22		40 C/B	1 Ball
5	Geoff Struczko		8		40	1 Ball
6	Mitchell Towns		21		39 C/B	1 Ball
7	Graeme Hodges		20		39 C/B	1 Ball
8	Alun Hearn		11		39 C/B	1 Ball
9	Ricki Adams		9		39	1 Ball
10	Brendan Clarke		8		39 C/B	1 Ball
11	Peter Keith		8		39 C/B	1 Ball
12	Michael Warner		21		39	1 Ball
13	Kevin Picton		14		38 C/B	1 Ball
14	Mark Mungoven		14		38 C/B	1 Ball
15	Nicholas Rinkin		29		38 C/B	1 Ball
16	Matthew Lee		24		38 C/B	1 Ball
17	Andrew Darcy		28		38	1 Ball
18	Gary McPhee		18		37 C/B	1 Ball
19	Rick Lantry		19		37 C/B	1 Ball
20	Robert Walters		17		37 C/B	1 Ball
21	Steve Kostrzewski		12		37	1 Ball
22	Trent Wrigley		4		36 C/B	1 Ball
23	Andrew Mungoven		9		36 C/B	1 Ball
24	Allan Eather		12		36 C/B	1 Ball
25	Ray Cook		12		36 C/B	1 Ball
26	Alan Sheehan		28		36 C/B	1 Ball
27	Geoff Cannon		24		36 C/B	1 Ball
28	Clem Martin		22		36 C/B	1 Ball
29	Roy Bosco		15		36 C/B	1 Ball
30	John Skinner		13		36 C/B	1 Ball
31	Raymond Hollis		11		36 C/B	1 Ball
32	Ayden Smith		11		36	1 Ball
33	Paul Bond		22		35 C/B	1 Ball
34	Jay Wiatr		7		35 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
35	Michael Baczynskyj		4		35 C/B	1 Ball
36	John Smith		24		35 C/B	1 Ball
37	Jye Mackellar		1		35 C/B	1 Ball
38	Bruce Gray		22		35 C/B	1 Ball
39	Neath Rumbel		7		35 C/B	1 Ball
40	Colin Porter		9		35 C/B	1 Ball
41	Steve Oswald		22		35 C/B	1 Ball
42	Michael Wind		24		35 C/B	1 Ball
43	Greg Eyb		6		35 C/B	1 Ball
44	Michael Robbins		9		35 C/B	1 Ball
45	Nathan Hitchcock		6		35 C/B	1 Ball
46	Jacob Thompson		18		35 C/B	1 Ball
47	Peter Rowden		14		35 C/B	1 Ball
48	Stuart Todd		10		35 C/B	1 Ball
49	Will Fraser		2		35 C/B	1 Ball
50	Shane Madden		20		35 C/B	1 Ball
51	Nowell Bradfield		23		35 C/B	1 Ball
52	Natthawut Janthajorn		15		35 C/B	1 Ball
53	Steven Friebe		17		35 C/B	1 Ball
54	Allan Peacock		26		35 C/B	1 Ball
55	Daniel Crush		14		35 C/B	1 Ball
56	Mitchell Saxton		27		35	1 Ball
57	Matthew Chapman		4		34 C/B	1 Ball
58	Mark Foster		19		34 C/B	1 Ball
59	Andrew Parkinson		5		34 C/B	1 Ball
60	Tim Stork		4		34 C/B	1 Ball
61	Doug Walsh		20		34 C/B	1 Ball
62	Kel Harband		18		34 C/B	1 Ball
63	Mark Farley		24		34 C/B	1 Ball
64	John Neal		6		34 C/B	1 Ball
65	Jason Donnelly		9		34 C/B	1 Ball
66	Chadwick Hitchin		25		34 C/B	1 Ball
67	Darren Smith		14		34 C/B	1 Ball
68	Tony Stein		11		34 C/B	1 Ball
69	Peter Baxter		7		34 C/B	1 Ball
70	Bruce White		9		34 C/B	1 Ball
71	Thomas Stirrat		29		34 C/B	1 Ball
72	Ross Harland		13		34	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
73	Steven Walker		14		33 C/B	1 Ball
74	Daniel Stoneman		2		33 C/B	1 Ball
75	Joshua Hicks		17		33 C/B	1 Ball
76	Tony Ellicott		6		33 C/B	1 Ball
77	John Besant		11		33 C/B	1 Ball
78	Doug Fraser		26		33 C/B	1 Ball
79	Matt Kerr		9		33 C/B	1 Ball
80	Jacob Pease		5		33 C/B	1 Ball
81	Lachlan Webb		14		33 C/B	1 Ball
82	Martin Horrocks		6		33 C/B	1 Ball
83	Kim Clarke		9		33 C/B	1 Ball
84	Robert Roy		13		33 C/B	1 Ball
85	Shane Muir		1		33 C/B	1 Ball
86	Michael Turner		14		33 C/B	1 Ball
87	Craig Mc Loughlin		17		33 C/B	1 Ball

Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
13	Stu McLean	6 Balls	155 cm	A	NTP (Hole 13) 155 cm
17	Paul Forbes	6 Balls	109CM	A	NTP
13	Kevin Picton	6 Balls	172CM	B	NTP
17	Kel Harband	6 Balls	178CM	B	NTP
13	Nicholas Rinkin	6 Balls	72CM	C	NTP
17	Khye Heron	6 Balls	56CM	C	NTP